
League Schedule

7-8 Town & Valley Girls

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Capital Kickers Love/ Sulser 1

Coho United Dale/ McPhillips 2

Sparkle Shots Hood/ McCoy 3

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  10/12/19  1:00 pm Sparkle Shots MRCS GymCapital Kickers  at 

Sat  10/19/19  1:00 pm Capital Kickers MRCS GymCoho United  at 

Thu  10/24/19  6:00 pm Coho United Harborview GymSparkle Shots  at 

Sat  10/26/19  1:00 pm Capital Kickers MRCS GymSparkle Shots  at 

Mon  10/28/19  7:00 pm Coho United Riverbend GymCapital Kickers  at 

Sat  11/02/19 12:00 pm Coho United MRCS GymSparkle Shots  at 

Mon  11/04/19  7:00 pm Capital Kickers Riverbend GymCoho United  at 

Thu  11/14/19  6:00 pm Sparkle Shots Harborview GymCoho United  at 

Sat  11/16/19 12:00 pm Capital Kickers MRCS GymSparkle Shots  at 

Mon  11/18/19  7:00 pm Capital Kickers Riverbend GymCoho United  at 

Sat  11/23/19  1:00 pm Coho United MRCS GymSparkle Shots  at 

Sat  11/30/19 12:00 pm Sparkle Shots MRCS GymCapital Kickers  at 

Thu  12/05/19  6:00 pm Sparkle Shots Harborview GymCoho United  at 

Sat  12/07/19  1:00 pm Coho United MRCS GymCapital Kickers  at 
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